
Operational Creditor (Government Dues) 
S.no Name of Party  Amount of Claim Filed   Amount of Claim Admitted  

1 Department of Trade & Taxes, 
Delhi/GST               2,31,90,569.00                        2,31,90,569.00  

2 

Excise & Taxation Officer- cum-
Assessing Authority O/o Excise and 
Taxation Commissioner (ST) 
Faridabad (North) 

                 24,16,459.00                           24,16,459.00  

  Total               2,56,07,028.00                        2,56,07,028.00  
 


